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

1/0 Parking:Exterior
Space(s)

Bedrooms:1 Master Bath:None # Spaces:Ext:1
Basement:None Bsmnt. Bath:No Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Waterfront:No Appx SF:750 SF Source:Other
Total Units:20 Unit Floor Lvl.:1 # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories:2 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:

Remarks:  This is a beautiful, 1-bedroom, 1-bathroom first floor unit in move-in condition! Freshly painted! New vinyl flooring! Walk into a hardwood floored
LR/DR just a few steps away from a nicely updated kitchen with new appliances. Enjoy an updated bathroom too! The bedroom is spacious with ample
closet space. Close to schools, shopping and transportation. Eligible for HomePath (HP) or HP Renovation financing! A 10.
School Data
Elementary:(59)  
Junior High:(59)  
High School:(214)  

Other: 

Assessments
Amount:$216  

Frequency:Monthly  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No

Master Association:No

Tax
Amount:$3,000

PIN:08244030341001 (Map)
Tax Year:2011

Tax Exmps:
Coop Tax Deduction:
Tax Deduction Year:

Pet Information
Pets Allowed:Cats OK

Max Pet Weight:

Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 
Living Room19X16 Main Level Master Bedroom12X17 Main Level
Dining Room Not Applicable 2nd Bedroom Not Applicable

Kitchen10X11 Main Level 3rd Bedroom Not Applicable
Family Room Not Applicable 4th Bedroom Not Applicable

Laundry Room
Interior Property Features:
Exterior Property Features:
Age:41-50 Years, Recent Rehab
Type:Condo
Exposure:
Exterior:Brick
Air Cond:1 (Window/Wall Unit)
Heating:Gas, Baseboard
Kitchen:
Appliances:
Dining:
Bath Amn:
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:
Electricity:
Equipment:
Additional Rooms:No additional rooms

Garage Ownership:
Garage On Site:
Garage Type:
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:Yes
Parking Details:
Parking Fee (High/Low): /
Driveway:
Basement Details:Slab
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Roof:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Lot Desc:

Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:Heat, Water, Common Insurance,
Exterior Maintenance, Lawn Care, Scavenger,
Snow Removal
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Est Occp Date:
Management:
Addl. Sales Info.:REO/Lender Owned
Agent Owned/Interest:No
Walk Score®: 58 - Somewhat Walkable

Copyright 2012 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

MLS #: 08231342 Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



MLS#: 08231342 Attached Single 101 Dover DR Unit #: 7 Des Plaines IL 60018

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



MLS#: 08231342 Attached Single 101 Dover DR Unit #: 7 Des Plaines IL 60018

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



-       Attached Single MLS #:08231638 List Price:$65,900
Status:ACTV List Date:12/06/2012 Orig List Price:$65,900

Area:56  List Dt Rec:12/07/2012 Sold Price: 

 
SP Incl.
Parking:

Address:810 N River Rd Unit 3D, Mount Prospect, Illinois 60056
Directions:RIVER RD N OF KENSINGTON TO 2ND DRIVEWAY, BLDG IN BACK

Lst. Mkt. Time:9
Closed: Contract: Points:

Off Mkt: Financing: Contingency:
Year Built:1981 Blt Before 78:No Curr. Leased:

Dimensions:COMMON  
Ownership:Condo Subdivision:McDonald

Creek
Model:

Corp Limits:Mount Prospect Township:Wheeling County:Cook
Coordinates:N:14 W:13  # Fireplaces:

Rooms:4 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

1/0 Parking:Exterior
Space(s)

Bedrooms:2 Master Bath:Full,Shared # Spaces:Ext:1
Basement:None Bsmnt. Bath: Parking Incl.

In Price:
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



-       Two to Four Units MLS #:08234276 List Price:$214,900
Status:NEW List Date:12/12/2012 Orig List Price:$214,900

Area:8016 List Dt Rec:12/12/2012 Sold Price: 
Address:4302 N Kildare Ave , Chicago, Illinois 60641 Contingency

Flag:
Directions:MILWAUKEE TO KILDARE S TO PROPERTY

Closed: Contract: List. Mkt Time:3
Off Mkt: Financing: Points:

Year Built:1906 Blt Before 78:Yes Contingency:
Dimensions:30 X 126 County:Cook
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson Parking:Garage
Coordinates:N:4302

W:4300
 # Spaces:Gar:2

Acreage: Total Units:2 Parking Incl.
In Price:

Total Rooms:14 Total Baths
(Full/Half):

4/0 3 BR Unit:Yes

Total Bedrooms:7 Basement:Full Zoning:Multi-Family
Waterfront:No

Remarks:  This is a Freddie Mac Homesteps Property. Pre-approval or proof of funds with all offers. Property sold as-is. This property is eligible under
Freddie Mac's First Look Program to owner occupants only for the 1st 15 days.
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Other: 

Taxes/Assessments
PIN:13154000290000 (Map)

Mult PINs:
Tax Amount:12,174

Tax Year:2010
Exemptions:

Special Assessments:No
Special Service Area:No

Financial Info
Total Rental Income: 

Net Operating Income:  
Gross Income:  

Gross Expenses:  
Other Income:

Floor Level Rooms Bedrooms Bathrooms Master Bath Sec Deposit Rent Lease Exp
Unit #1 1 7 3 2/0 0 0 N/A
Unit #2 2 6 4 2/0 0 0 N/A
Age:100+ Years
Type-Multi Unit:2 Flat
Style:
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Ext. Bldg. Type:Brick, Frame
Lot Size:Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Desc:
Roof:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Ext Prop Feats:

Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Detached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Appliances/Features (1):None
Appliances/Features (2):None
Appliances/Features (3):
Appliances/Features (4):
Bath Amn:
Basement Details:Partially Finished
Additional Rooms:

Tenant Pays (1):None
Tenant Pays (2):None
Tenant Pays (3):
Tenant Pays (4):
Water:Lake Michigan
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Heating:Radiant
Equipment:
HERS Index Score:
Green Disc:
Green Rating Srce:
Green Feats:
Possession:Closing
Sale Terms:
Addl. Sales Info.:REO/Lender Owned
Agent Owned/Interest:No
Walk Score®: 77 - Very Walkable

Copyright 2012 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

MLS #: 08234276 Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



MLS#: 08234276 Two to Four Units 4302 N Kildare AVE Chicago IL 60641

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



MLS#: 08234276 Two to Four Units 4302 N Kildare AVE Chicago IL 60641

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



-       Detached Single MLS #:08234524 List Price:$244,900
Status:NEW List Date:12/13/2012 Orig List Price:$244,900

Area:16  List Dt Rec:12/13/2012 Sold Price: 
Address:234 Brentwood Dr , Des Plaines, Illinois 60016

Directions:GOLF WEST OF MOUNT PROSPECT RD TO MARSHALL DR SOUTH TO DULLES
RD TO BRENTWOOD DR

Lst. Mkt. Time:2
Closed: Contract: Points:

Off Market: Financing: Contingency:
Year Built:1963 Blt Before 78:Yes Curr. Leased:No

Dimensions:65X145  
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision:Brentwood Model:
Corp Limits:Des Plaines Township:Elk Grove County:Cook
Coordinates:N:11 S: E: W:15  # Fireplaces:1

Rooms:7 Bathrooms
(full/half):

2 / 1 Parking:Garage

Bedrooms:3 Master Bath:Full # Spaces:Gar:2
Basement:Full Bsmnt. Bath:No Parking Incl.

In Price:

Remarks:  Lovely split level features tons of new: paint, dishwasher, fridge, kitchen sink, landscaping, refinished hardwood floors, and more! LL family room
w/fireplace & built-in shelves, finished sub bsmt! AS IS. Information not guaranteed. Seller does not provide survey or disclosures. EM must be CERTIFIED
funds. Days 1-7 of listing:No offers considered. Days 8-12:Owner occupant offers only. Days 13+:All offers considered.
School Data
Elementary:Brentwood (59)  
Junior High:Friendship (59)  
High School:Elk Grove (214)  

Other: 

Assessments
Amount:$0  

Frequency:Not Applicable  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No

Master Association:No

Tax
Amount:$5,610.76

PIN:08132030240000 (Map)
Mult PINs:
Tax Year:2010

Tax Exmps:

Miscellaneous
Waterfront:No

Appx SF:1295
SF Source:Assessor

Acreage:0.1693

Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 
Living Room18X15 Main Level Master Bedroom17X15 2nd Level
Dining Room15X11 Main Level 2nd Bedroom13X11 2nd Level

Kitchen17X17 Main Level 3rd Bedroom11X11 2nd Level
Family Room17X14 Lower 4th Bedroom Not Applicable

Laundry Room10X10 Basement      
Interior Property Features:Hardwood Floors
Exterior Property Features:Patio
Age:41-50 Years
Type:Split Level w/ Sub
Style:
Exterior:Aluminum Siding, Vinyl Siding, Brick
Air Cond:Central Air
Heating:Gas
Kitchen:
Appliances:
Dining:L-shaped
Attic:
Basement Details:Finished
Bath Amn:Whirlpool, Double Sink
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:Family Room
Electricity:
Equipment:

Additional Rooms:No additional rooms
Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Attached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Driveway:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Exposure:
Lot Size:Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Desc:Cul-de-sac, Fenced Yard

Roof:
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:None
HERS Index Score:
Green Discl:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Occ Date:
Addl. Sales Info.:REO/Lender Owned
Agent Owned/Interest:No
Walk Score®: 34 - Car-Dependent

Copyright 2012 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

MLS #: 08234524 Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



MLS#: 08234524 Detached Single 234 Brentwood DR Des Plaines IL 60016

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



MLS#: 08234524 Detached Single 234 Brentwood DR Des Plaines IL 60016

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/14/2012 07:51 AM



-       Detached Single MLS #:08233067 List Price:$399,900
Status:NEW List Date:12/08/2012 Orig List Price:$399,900

Area:25  List Dt Rec:12/10/2012 Sold Price: 
Address:2330 Greenwood Rd , Glenview, Illinois 60026

Directions:WILLOW TO GREENWOOD SOUTH
Lst. Mkt. Time:7

Closed: Contract: Points:
Off Market: Financing: Contingency:
Year Built:1967 Blt Before 78:Yes Curr. Leased:No

Dimensions:85X134  
Ownership:Fee Simple Subdivision:Willows Model:
Corp Limits:Glenview Township:Northfield County:Cook
Coordinates:N:14 S: E:

W:10
 # Fireplaces:

Rooms:8 Bathrooms
(full/half):

2 / 1 Parking:Garage

Bedrooms:3 Master Bath:Full # Spaces:Gar:2
Basement:Partial Bsmnt. Bath:No Parking Incl.

In Price:

Remarks:  BRICK & CEDAR BI-LEVEL IN WILLOWS LOCATION ON A BEAUTIFUL LOT.LARGE LIVING RM W/DINING RM,EAT-IN CABINET KITCHEN WITH
BAY WINDOW,2.5 CAR ATT.GAR.,FINISHED BSMT.This is a Freddie Mac property.NO DISCLOSURES/NO SURVEY/NO PEST INSPECTION/100% TAX
PRORATION.BUYER RESPONSIBLE FOR INSPECTIONS,COMPLIANCE&ESCROWS AS NEEDED.BUYER TO VERIFY ROOM COUNT,ZONING&DIMENSIONS.
School Data
Elementary:Willowbrook (30)  
Junior High:Maple (30)  
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